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12 CORRIDA DE SAO JOAO DE PARATINGA

Num Atleta
36 RAFAELA SOUZA
25 KAMILY SANTOS ALMEIDA
21  JAMILE MOUZINHO
2 ALICE ALVES
20 IRACI GALVAO DE ALMEIDA
3 BETANIA JOSEFA DE C S PADILHA
ADMA CORDEIRO
26  KARINA BRAGA
95 NATHALIA SANTOS SOUZA
22 JAMILLY DOS SANTQOS PORTO
24  JERUSA DE OLIVEIRA G DOS SANTOS
38 REGIELE DA SILVA DOS ANJOS
44  VANDIRA BRANDAO AUGESTAD
15 EVANEIDE CONCEICAO S FREITAS
41  SUSIE DOURADO
13 EDNA BRITO MEIRA
4 CAMILA BORGES DE SOUZA
10 DAIANE SOUZA DOS SANTOS RAMOS
19  INGREDY KAWANA TORRES PEREIRA
17 HERIANE MAGALHAES BARBOSA
16  GRAZIELY CRISTINA
40 SAMARA SANTOS SILVA CAMPOS
18 IARA BARBOSA XAVIER
43  TATIANE BRANDAO
45  ZENILDA NOVAIS DE JESUS
23 JANE CLAUDIA FERREIRA DA SILVA
8 CONCEICAO BRITO MEIRA
14  ELENICE SA TELES DE ALMEIDA
5 CELESTE SANTANA SANTANA
30 MANUELA BARROS SANTOS
32 MARTA MARIA ALVES DE SOUZA
9 DAIANE GOMES
31 MARIA CLAUDIA DE OLIVEIRA
39 ROSIRES PACHECO NEVES
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28
14
29
10
28
51
45
36
24
14
38
17
62
46
40
38
30
33
31

28
18
30
39
33
44
42

28
35
45
40
56
26
43
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FEM

Faixa
F2029
FO014
F2029
FO014
F2029
F5059
F4049
F3039
F2029
FO014
F3039
F1519
F6099
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039

F2029
F1519
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049

F2029
F3039
F4049
F4049
F5059
F2029
F4049

F5059
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MS SPORT CRONOMETRAGEM E EVENTOS

Equipe
MAERLON COACH

SUPERANDO LIMITES
APV
MAERLON COACH
ACAIB
MAERLON COACH

ACAIB

ACAIB
ACAIB

ACAIB
RUN4BEER TEAM

AMADORES

ACAIB/ SUPERANDO
LIMITES

ALPHA ACADEMIA

AGUIA CROSS
TRAINING

ACAIB

AGUIA CROSS
TRAINING

AGUIA CROSS
TRAINING

Tempo
00:21:23.613
00:22:00.371
00:22:52.185
00:24:02.484
00:24:29.542
00:24:38.120
00:24:47.546
00:25:24.886
00:25:58.939
00:26:12.361
00:26:52.498
00:27:09.455
00:27:09.978
00:27:12.268
00:27:22.133
00:28:10.054
00:28:22.761
00:28:48.814
00:29:00.291

00:29:13.141
00:30:11.928
00:30:27.651
00:31:32.655
00:31:38.212
00:32:15.620
00:32:55.881

00:33:09.449
00:33:51.512
00:34:53.471
00:36:21.742
00:36:30.433
00:37:16.911
00:39:58.756

00:39:59.004
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